Mistrovstvi CR veteranu v chlizi - 10 km, 4. 6. 2016, Rumburk

PLACE STC JMENO
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Martin
Vaclav
Vojtéch
David
Josef
Filip
Ludék
Miroslav
Udo
Josef
Jakub
Ivan
Antonin
Stanislav
JiFi
Miloslav
Vaclav
Ondrej
Jaroslav
Rostislav
Jiri
Stanislav
Jaroslav
Jan
Lukas
Prokop
Ondrej
Radek
Jan

PRIJMENI
Nedvidek
Kolar
Libnar
Snajdr
Smola
Srbecky
Solc
Fliegl
Schaeffer
Kalat
Zajic
Elischer
Kozelka
Kyncl
Jon

Cerv
Mraz
Cerepudtak
Ptak
Kovar
Kovanda
Marek
Pruckner
Zajic
Krupka
Vitvar
Brunner
Kahanek
Rein

ROCNIK DIV VPLA KLUB
1975 M40 1 ACRumburk

1989 M34 1 Slovan Liberec

1999 M19 1 Sk Nové mésto nad Metuji
1971 M45 1 Sk Nové mésto nad Metuji
1964 M50 1 SokolKolin

1999 M19 2 ACSn. Liberec

1961 M55 1 AC MI. Boleslav

1954 M60 1 PSKOlymp Praha

1950 M65 1 ASVErfurt

1955 M60 2 AKBilina

1989 M34 2 Sokol Kolin

1960 M55 2 ACUstin/L

1985 M34 3 TIJSokol Hradec Kralové
1964 M50 2 Sk Nové mésto nad Metuji
1968 M45 2 Sk Nové mésto nad Metuji
1950 M65 2 AC Chocen/Policka/

1983 M34 4 Sparta Praha

1948 M65 3 ACVETERAN CL. PRA

1947 M65 4 AK Bilina

1951 M65 5 AK Olomouc

1946 M70 1 ACCaslav

1942 M70 2 Spartak Trebic

1954 M60 3 AC Ml. Boleslav

1953 M60 4 Sokol Kolin

1983 M34 5 ACTIlJi¢in

1998 M19 3 ACTJIJicin

1997 M19 4 ACTI Jicin

1990 M34 6 ACTJIJicin

1963 M50 AC Rumburk

FINISH
48:43
48:51
50:40
51:23
52:00
52:02
56:33
56:45
57:16
58:23
59:45
1:00:50
1:01:.07
1:01:53
1:02:55
1.04:27
1:07:03
1.07:14
1:07:38
1:08:46
1:11:38
1:12:41
1:15:35
1:17:40
1:20:22
1:20:23
1:20:53
1:20:53
DNF



	10km absolut

